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199504140000
97031

04/14/1995
11:12:44

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRESLEY,
STEPHEN D

199504060000
88491

04/06/1995
10:06:07

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GUY, LARRY
W

10 25 Lot#:3 Book:10
Pg:25

199504130000
95791

04/13/1995
10:40:24

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, JAMES H 7 159 Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:159

199504170000
99851

04/17/1995
04:06:55

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FINCHER,
OSCAR

199504270001
09791

04/27/1995
10:59:34

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE R A J
PROPERTIES
INC

19 46 Lot#:16 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:46
Desc:17 & 18


