Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	04/14/1995 11:12:44	UNION STATE BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	PRESLEY, STEPHEN D						
199504060000 88491	04/06/1995 10:06:07	UNION STATE BANK		PARTIAL RELEASE	GUY, LARRY W			10	25		Lot#:3 Book:10 Pg:25
199504130000 95791	04/13/1995 10:40:24	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, JAMES H			7	159		Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:159
	04/17/1995 04:06:55	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FINCHER, OSCAR						
199504270001 09791	04/27/1995 10:59:34	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee		R A J PROPERTIES INC			19	46		Lot#:16 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:46 Desc:17 & 18